FirstName
Vusi
Julian
Chad
Jay
Ngoba
Lisa-Jo
Russ
Masoono
Jayshika
Stuart
Dipesh
Heather
Frans
Marianne
Alisha
Vimal
Les
Richard

SecondName Gender

NKabinde
Blonski
Harris
Sooka
Kama
Blonski
Dodding
Nchabeleng
Lala
Thompson
Jogi
Murch
Kamps
Lomburg
Lala

Lala
Sutcliffe
Wilkinson
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Date
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12
2022/03/12

2022/03/12 Timekeeper
2022/03/12 Timekeeper

Distance
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Time
0:24:04
0:24:17
0:24:59
0:25:03
0:26:03
0:26:09
0:26:30
0:27:46
0:28:45
0:28:59
0:31:39
0:31:51
0:32:13
0:36:17
0:39:57 PB
0:39:57

Runs
12
179
56
53

55
69
180
34
22
13
54
358

2
41
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